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	Office of Human Capital Management (OCHM) Talent Cultivation Office (TCO)
Training & Development 

Consultation Information 

At-A-Glance

	Resource Location
	Course Title
	Course ID Number
	Length of Time

	The Learning Center

(Videos)
	No Materials Available
	
	

	
	
	
	

	SATERN

(Skill Soft)
	Thinking Strategically
	Skill soft
	30-minutes

	
	Planning and Implementing a Business Strategy
	Skill soft
	1-hour

	
	Applied Strategic Planning: An Introduction  (Second Edition)
	Business Pro
	n/a

	Books 24x7
	
	
	

	
	No Materials Available
	
	

	Leadership Development Channel

(Videos)
	
	
	

	
	QuickTalks: Roddy Temperley: Strategic Workforce Planning
	n/a
	20-minutes

	
	QuickTalks: Brian Tracy: The Formula for Strategic Planning
	n/a
	10-minutes

	
	
	
	

	Federal HR University

(http://hru.gov/index.aspx)
	Course Title
	Learning Method
	Cost

	
	Basic Classification
	On-Line
	Free

	
	Federal Classification (CLAS7052A)
	On-Line
	$$

	
	Federal Position Management (CLAS7012D)
	Classroom
	$$$

	
	Introduction to Hiring Reform
	On-Line
	Free

	
	Federal Hiring Reform for Supervisors and Managers
	Classroom
	$$$$

	
	Hiring Reform for Hiring Managers
	On-Line
	Free

	
	Hiring Reform for Managers: Finding and Keeping Talent
	Classroom
	$$$$

	
	HR Staffing with Classification Basics
	Classroom
	$$$$

	
	 Position Classification (CLAS7003D)
	Classroom
	$$$$

	
	Position Classification: An Introduction (CLAS7051N)
	On-Line
	$$

	
	Veteran Employment Training for Federal Hiring Managers
	On-Line
	Free

	Code 110 Office of Human Capital Management (OHCM)

Staff Resource List

	
	Name and Title
	Contact
	Email

	 Director’s Office

(Code 110)
	Ron Brade, Director                          

Joe Winiarz, Deputy Director 

Crystal Gayhart, HC Strategist       
	(301) 286-5025 (301) 286-5026
(301) 286-8851                                         
	verron.m.brade@nasa.gov
joseph.b.winiarz@nasa.gov

crystal.a.gayhart@nasa.gov                    

	Talent Acquisition Office

(Code 113)

	Kha Nguyen, Chief

Kristine April, Team Lead

Ann Richmond, Team Lead

Robin Ward, Program Manager
	(301) 286-5566
(301) 286-7571
(301) 286-5392

(301) 286-5323
	kha.n.nguyen@nasa.gov
kristine.r.april@nasa.gov
ann.e.richmond@nasa.gov
robin.ward@nasa.gov


	Talent Cultivation Office

(Code 114)
	Nichole Pinkney, Chief

Donna Williams, Team Lead

Victoria Person, Team Lead

Ardahlia “Dale” Short,  

Program Manager                    
	(301) 286-5086

(301) 614-7088

(301) 286-3668

(301) 286-4126


	nichole.r.pinkney@nasa.gov
donna.a.williams@nasa.gov
victoria.l.person@nasa.gov
ardahlia.g.short@nasa.gov



Office of Human Capital Management

 Last Updated 06/6/2012

